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WHAT TO DO IN THE NEXT 85 DAYS : A PLANNER FOR MAINS 2024 WRITING CANDIDATES
Date Day Topics to be done Answer Writing Practice Essay Writing

7 July Sunday Culture : Architecture Atleast 3 PYQs
8 July Monday Culture : Literature & Art Forms Atleast 3 PYQs
9 July Tuesday Modern India : till 1857 Atleast 3 PYQs

10 July Wednesday Modern India till 1947 Atleast 3 PYQs
11 July Thursday Post Independence & World History Atleast 3 PYQs
12 July Friday Revise & Attempt History Sectional Test : time bound : 8-10 PYQs
13 July Saturday

Geography : Physical Geography : India & World
Atleast 3 PYQs

14 July Sunday Atleast 3 PYQs Write 1 Essay
15 July Monday Geography : Geophysical Phenomenon Atleast 3 PYQs
16 July Tuesday Geography : Natural Resources Atleast 3 PYQs
17 July Wednesday Geography : Industries Atleast 3 PYQs
18 July Thursday Revise & Attempt Geography Sectional Test : time bound : 8-10 PYQs
19 July Friday Society : Salient Features + Diversity Atleast 3 PYQs
20 July Saturday Society : Women, Population, Poverty, Urbanisation Atleast 3 PYQs
21 July Sunday Globalization, Communalism, Regionalism, Secularism Atleast 3 PYQs Write 1 Essay
22 July Monday Revise & Attempt Society Sectional Test : time bound : 8-10 PYQs

23 July Tuesday Revise your notes, answers & write GS1 FLT : time bound : 3hrs
24 July Wednesday GS 4 : Ethics & Human Interface Topic 1 Atleast 5 theory PYQs
25 July Thursday GS 4 : Attitude & Aptitude Topics 2&3 Atleast 5 theory PYQs
26 July Friday GS 4 : Emotional Intelligence & Probity Topics 4&7 Atleast 5 theory PYQs
27 July Saturday GS 4 : Thinkers & Philosophers Topic 5 Atleast 5 theory PYQs
28 July Sunday GS 4 : Public/Civil Service Values Topic 6 Atleast 5 theory PYQs Write 1 Essay
29 July Monday Revise & Attempt GS4 Theory Sectional Test : time bound : 13 PYQs
30 July Tuesday

CASE STUDIES

Attempt 6 Case Studies
31 July Wednesday Attempt 6 Case Studies

1 August Thursday Attempt 6 Case Studies
2 August Friday Attempt 6 Case Studies

3 August Saturday Revise your notes, answers & write GS4 FLT : time bound : 3hrs
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4 August Sunday GS 2 : Topic 1, 2, 3 
Indian Polity & Constitution Topics

Atleast 3 PYQs Write 1 Essay
5 August Monday GS 2 : Topic 4, 7, 8 Atleast 3 PYQs
6 August Tuesday GS 2 : Topic 5, 6, 9 Atleast 3 PYQs
7 August Wednesday GS 2 : Topic Govt Policies & Development Processes Atleast 3 PYQs
8 August Thursday GS 2 : Topic Governance & Civil Services Atleast 3 PYQs
9 August Friday Revise & Attempt Polity, Constitution & Governance Sectional Test : time bound : 10 PYQs

10 August Saturday GS 2 : Social Justice : Welfare Schemes & Themes of Health, 
Education, Human Resources, Poverty & Hunger

Atleast 3 PYQs
11 August Sunday Atleast 3 PYQs Write an Essay FLT
12 August Monday

GS 2 : International Relations : Associated Topics & Current Affairs
Atleast 3 PYQs

13 August Tuesday Atleast 3 PYQs
14 August Wednesday Revise your notes, answers & write GS2 FLT : time bound : 3hrs

15 August Thursday GS 3 : Topics 1, 2 Indian Economy & Inclusive Growth Atleast 3 PYQs
16 August Friday GS 3 : Topics 3, 8 Budgeting & Liberalization Atleast 3 PYQs
17 August Saturday GS 3 : Topics 4, 5 Topics related to Agriculture Atleast 3 PYQs
18 August Sunday GS 3 : Topics 6, 7 Atleast 3 PYQs Write an Essay FLT
19 August Monday GS 3 : Topics 9, 10 Infrastructure & Investment Models Atleast 3 PYQs
20 August Tuesday Revise & Attempt Economy & Agriculture Sectional Test : time bound : 10 PYQs
21 August Wednesday GS 3 : Topics 11, 12, 

& 13
Topics related to SnT Atleast 3 PYQs

22 August Thursday Atleast 3 PYQs
23 August Friday GS 3 : Topic 14 Topic related to Environment Atleast 3 PYQs
24 August Saturday Atleast 3 PYQs
25 August Sunday GS 3 : Topic 15 Topic related to Disaster Management Atleast 3 PYQs Write an Essay FLT
26 August Monday Atleast 3 PYQs
27 August Tuesday GS 3 : Topic 16 : Development & Extremism Atleast 3 PYQs
28 August Wednesday GS 3 : Topic 17 : External State & Non State Actors Atleast 3 PYQs
29 August Thursday GS 3 : Topic 18 : Challenges to Internal Security Atleast 3 PYQs
30 August Friday GS 3 : Topics 19,20 : Border Area Mgmt & Security Forces Atleast 3 PYQs

31 August Saturday Revise your notes, answers & write GS3 FLT : time bound : 3hrs
1 September Sunday Revise Culture Write an Essay FLT
2 September Monday Revise Modern India
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3 September Tuesday Revise Post Independence & World History
4 September Wednesday Revise Geography
5 September Thursday Revise Society
6 September Friday Revise Indian Polity, Constitution & Governance
7 September Saturday Revise Social Justice
8 September Sunday Revise International Relations
9 September Monday Revise Economics

10 September Tuesday Revise Agriculture
11 September Wednesday Revise SnT & DM
12 September Thursday Revise Environment
13 September Friday Revise GS 4 Theory Portion
14 September Saturday
15 September Sunday Revise GS 4 Case Studies Portion
16 September Monday
17 September Tuesday Revise GS 3
18 September Wednesday Revise GS 2
19 September Thursday Revise the Material For Essay paper
20 September Friday ESSAY PAPER Revise GS 1
21 September Saturday GS 1 PAPER GS 2 PAPER
22 September Sunday GS 3 PAPER GS 4 PAPER
23 September Monday

Revising Optional24 September Tuesday
25 September Wednesday
26 September Thursday
27 September Friday
28 September Saturday Indian Language Paper English Language Paper
29 September Sunday Optional Paper 1 Optional Paper 2

30 September Monday Day to Finally Relax & Enjoy & Pat Yourself on the back :)


